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WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION
COORDINATING BOARD

2008 Proposed Schedule
Wednesday January 30, 2008 – Dinner 
Thursday, January 31, 2008 – Meeting
New Market Skills Center
Olympia

Wednesday, March 26, 2008 – Dinner
Thursday, March 27, 2008 – Meeting
State Investment Board
Olympia

Tuesday, May 13, 2008 - Dinner

Wednesday, May 14, 2008 – Meeting

Spokane
Wednesday, July 9, 2008 – Dinner

Thursday, July 10, 2008 – Meeting
Seattle
 Wednesday, August 13, 2008 – Retreat

Thursday, August 14, 2008 – Retreat

Walla Walla
Wednesday, September 24, 2008 – Dinner

Thursday, September 25, 2008 – Meeting

Wenatchee
Thursday, November 20, 2008 – Meeting
Olympia
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